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MODEL

MOTOR
KW

(Typical)

MOTOR
HP

(Typical)

(380/415V Supply)

MAXIMUM
CONTINUOUS

AVERAGE OUTPUT
CURRENT AMPS

DISSIPATION
WATSS LOST

(Approx)

INPUT
LINE

CURRENT
AMPS    RMS

Lynx SM
8

Lynx SM
16

Lynx SM
30

2.2

4

7.5

3

10

8

16

30

22

48

75

12

23

39
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